.-"'R'hr..l.""" s

=W

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES, RENTS AND PROFITS

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES, RENTS AND PROFITS dated as of June Z.,
1988 by DANIEL MEADOW BROOK III LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Virginia
limited partnership, formerly known as Daniel Meadow Brook 1III,
L.P., doing business in the State of Alabama as Daniel Meadow
Brook III, Limited Partnership (the "Assignor”) and UNITED
STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation
and FIDELITY AND GUARANTY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY, a Maryland
cbrporation {(collectively, the "Assignee"}. .

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignor has heretofore executed and
delivered to AmSouth Bank N.A., a national banking assocliation
("AmSouth”), an Amended and Restated Assignment of Leases,
Rents and Profits dated as of August 28, 1987 (the
»Assignment”), as recorded in Book 148, Page 757, in the
Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama. Capitalized terms
not otherwise expressly defined herein shall have the same

Fbmeanings given them in the Assignment; and
‘{2 WHEREAS, pursuant to Assignment of Note, Mortgage and
fAssignment of Rents and Leases dated as of June [ , 1988 and
recorded immediately prior heretc in the Probate Office of
(IDShelhy County, Alabama, AmSouth has transferred and assigned to
w—tAssignee all of the right, title and interest of AmSouth in the
Assignment; and .

= .

& WHEREAS, Assignor and Assignee desire to amend the
Assignment to reflect the proper legal description of the
Property as the result of a subdivision. -

. NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the
premises and other good and valuable consideration, the parties
do hereby agree as follows:

1. Schedule B. Schedule B attached to and
incorporated in the Assignment is hereby deleted in its
entirety and Schedule B/Revised 6/1/88 attached hereto and
incorporated herein by reference 1is substituted in lieu thereof;

2. Full Force and Effect. Except as expressly
modified and amended hereby, all of the terms and conditions of
the Assignment shall remain in full force and effect.

BO0Z2ZLu:0e 01780
4523-77004a) ‘




ﬂ:ﬁ‘iﬂjma}-?r:i'm-m1::-.-\1.'_'.?."'... N T

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this
First Amendment to be duly executed as of the day. and year

first above written.

DANIEL MEADOW BROOK IIT
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
a Virginia limited partnersh1p

ATTEST: By: Daniel Realty Corporation,
an Alabama corporatiqn,

| P
\
Name: st W Hurro :
Title:" Seror Vieg PrasDemy Title: Senwor Vite TResDFNT
% By: Daniel Realty Cﬂmpany,
o a New York general partnership,
g a General Partner
{— By: Daniel Eqﬁity Partners
Ve Limited Partnership,
. a Virginia limited
partnershlp, its Managing
= Partner
= .
ATTEST:  By: Daniel Equity Corporation I,

0. {Eh

N_me:‘ sRy ML B
Title: Sgnor "J-.:.E.Tt&ameﬁ'r'

ATTEST: UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY COMPANY

Vit Tk N ,éé/ (SEAL)
Ay 2

Name: wibiévm ¥ SPn@er Name. A &
Title: vP- Seraavy Title:gii - ¢ FAETrreais
ATTEST: FIDELITY AND GUAREHTY LIFE

INSURANCE COMPANY .

Wtk Zhti o Zi %"qéw (SEAL)
Name: Wikt F: Sf.l.iﬁ‘r’ NEI’I’IE. /f%q#ﬂ'f:..ﬂ /fﬂ#’/ﬂﬁ)

Title: Vi‘* 5ttvqﬂ‘ﬂ.1 Title: A;,;;;"_)M&ﬁ'*# S it

Rg2tlu!:b6/0L788

ns-uﬂuia




B RN R - PR

s

= -i:"'"l'.r-'--.. "_'\-“.".' VR '-"-:‘I .-J L _ L
“hxmamﬁ.“hmhﬁ.:*’-‘ :

- ._~ .
ALY
W R
T
IJ .
- L}
'
oo,
" . .
. Ty
-L. - I|
b
M.
o
I-I
P
LR
!
'
L
Lo, _
R
i-
P
-1
-
-. L)
-
.- -.
LS
r
A
.
v
e
FI "
. fa-
F L]
0 " ]
e
o
1 ';1
ey
RURLEY
-.II -
A
R
R
R
._.-l-' "
Vb
T
‘ .
LI
a

3

DTRERLL

STATE OF ALABAMA)
COUNTY OF SHELBY)

I, a Notary Public in and for said County in said
State, hereby certify that Crepaey K, Monw '
whose name as Seyoe Vg TresimedT of DANIEL REALTY CORPORATION,
an Alabama corporation, as a General Partner of Daniel Meadow
Brook IIT Limited Partnership, a Virginia limited partnership, is
signed to the foregoing First Amendment to Amended and Restated
Assignment of Leases, Rents and Profits, and who is known to me,
acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the
dontents of said instrument, he, as such officer, and with full
authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of
said corporation acting in its capacity as General Partner as
aforesaid.

i GIVEN under my hand and seal of office this Z"'b day of

ﬁ___lw, , 1988, o
g Aot b oere

{~— Notary Public |
ﬁ My Commission Expires: 2/5!‘?;)

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF SHELBY )

.. I, a Notary Public in and for said County in said
State, hereby certify that STEPUEN R Moutd | whose
name a5 Siuwgz Ve (BravenT  Of Daniel Equity Corporation I, a
Virginia corporation, as general partner of Daniel Equity
Partners Limited Partnership, a Vvirginia limited partnership, as
managing partner of DANIEL REALTY COMPANY, a New York general
partnership, a General Partner of Daniel Meadow Brook III Limited
Partnership, a Virginia limited partnership, is signed to the
foregoing First Amendment to amended and Restated Assignment of
Leases, Rents and Profits, and who is known to me, acknowledged
before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of
said instrument, he, as such officer, and with full authority,
executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said
corporation acting in its capacity as General Partner as
aforesaid.

Given under my hand and seal of office this z~* day of

Juua , 1988. |
JA££L¢JLLHA£1;ﬁ££La

Notary Public -
My Commission Expires: Zlfﬁffg

802Z1ui06 01788
4§231=T7T7-. 04} ' '




-

-_—

e Tt et . L
" ' o .
R |- S e e . - ~ . ) .
IR PR L FLAF R e " I TR L -

- el
b e g N

i
E.'.-'.'- oo = .
o g, " S, P ol Sm s

.f

' P 2 PR . F sl 1 ) = -
sipvifyie o linatey  Ji

Sy ET .':, 150 o i T ) L bl l\.'.. ot -1 !:._.r .h:'- L
B Pl A R 2 AL T e IR

STATE OF MARYLAND )
CITY OF BALTIMORE ) 5S .1

! HEREBY CERTIFY, that on this | day of« 2 .,

1988 before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public in and for the
State of Maryland, personally appeared, M%) LL#]%,
Kt ’Jicg fatp . who acknowledged himself to be the AYJ

bresident of UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GU RANTY COMPANY, a
Maryland corporation, and that he as such °C President

being authorized so to do, executed the foregoing instrument for
the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the
cbrporation by himself as £} 3 resident.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the / day

of June, 1988. | |
{iggfj :Zm ::Eé¢3
R

Notary Public
My Commission Expilres: -_..! LA Qf / , )Q fo
STATE OF MARYLAND ) |

CITY OF BALTIMORE ) SS.:

sook 187 mee D82

| J—
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that on this Z day of \_L_,gﬂfi g ,

1988 before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public in and for the 1
state of Maryland, personally appeared, DD £
v who acknowledged himself to be the 6ﬂ@g%ﬁﬂ

= <igent of FIDELITY AND GUARANTY LIFE IEEURAHCE COMPANY, a

Maryland corporation, and that he as such Frunis President
being authorized soO to do, executed the foregodng nstrument for

the purposes therein contained. b signing the name of the
corporation by himself asJAUAS] Ji&%&yPresident;.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the / day

of June, 1988, | .
(Ahmcha Clolten
Notary Public | —
My Commission E:pirgs:hjug-faq ’J, /99()

J




k2

SCHEDULE B/REVISED 6/1/88
ATTACHED AND INCORPORATED BY
REFERENCE TO AMENDED AND RESTATED ASSIGNMENT
OF LEASES, RENTS AND PROFITS DATED AS OF
AUGUST 28, 1987, AS AMENDED

Lot 1, according to the Map and Survey of Headﬂﬂiﬂrnnk
Corporate Park South, Phase I, as recorded in Map Book 11, Page
72, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama dated as of

October, 198B7.
|

ao21lut0&6-01 88
4523-T70041

D
Q0
D
&3
&=
'
D
-t
= A If--l': h:: .5'1 “Lk'['l.".ﬂ .
E 1 Er-p_l.ﬂttft‘;? ‘i'“,-_ | |
‘EE'H{U?“'ILI‘H WV #a 0 RECORDING FEES
Uil -7 21 L uY tecording Fee § 5
g3 J ﬂ/ 2
? P b, B ‘ndex Fee : |
B T P~ et -———m—h
7 oGk OF PROBAT AP RT, s/ 250
% .




